May 31 2024 (08:10) India Rail Info 1

Mangaluru Central - Thiruvananthapuram Central Vande Bharat Express/20631 - VB - SR
TIR/Tirur to TVC/Thiruvananthapuram Central (Trivandrum)
5h 41m - 358 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MAQ |Mangaluru Central 06:25 0 | 0 86 |9 [SR
(Mangalore)
2 KGQ |Kasaragod 06:57 07:00 3m |0 |1 46 |94 |9 SR
3 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 07:55 07:57 2m |0 (1 132 |89 |12 |SR
4 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) |08:57 08:59 2m |0 |1 221 |108 |4 SR
5 TIR Tirur 09:22 09:24 2m |0 |1 262 |79 |9 SR
6 SRR Shoranur Junction 09:58 10:00 2m |0 |1 307 |52 (29 |[SR
7 |TCR |Thrissur (Trichur) 10:38 10:40 2m |0 |1 340 |68 |3 |SR
8 ERS Ernakulam Junction 11:45 11:48 3m |0 |1 414 |69 |1 SR
(South)
9 |ALLP |Alappuzha (Alleppey) 12:38 12:40 2m 1 [472 (84 |3 [SR
10 |QLN [Kollam Junction (Quilon) |13:40 13:42 2m |0 |1 556 |47 |11 |SR
11 |TVC |Thiruvananthapuram [15:05 2 620 |- 7 |SR
Central (Trivandrum)

May 31 2024 (08:10) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



